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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.44 713 F 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Ealing 1

52.82 698 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

52.95 693 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Ealing 1

52.98 691 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

53.08 688 H 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Ealing 1

53.35 677 F 15/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Ealing 1

53.74 663 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

53.77 661 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

53.85 658 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

53.86 658 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Ealing 1

53.86 658 H 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

54.09 650 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Ealing 1

54.13 648 F 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

54.29 643 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

54.44 637 F 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Ealing 1

54.58 632 F 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Ealing 1

54.69 629 H 01/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Ealing 1

54.75 626 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Ealing 1

54.86 623 F 01/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Ealing 1

54.88 622 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1

55.00 618 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Ealing 1

55.29 608 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

55.76 593 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Ealing 1

56.17 580 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

56.27 577 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

56.47 571 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

56.69 564 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1
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56.69 564 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

56.75 563 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

56.92 557 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

57.00 555 F 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

57.31 546 H 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

57.93 529 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.06 525 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1

58.13 523 H 01/07/16 53 Internationale Schwimfest Darmstadt Ealing 1

58.26 520 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.64 510 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

58.90 503 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.73 482 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

1:00.32 468 F 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

1:00.98 453 H 22/02/15 The Hague Gold Grand Prix Den Haag  1

1:02.63 418 H 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford Ealing 1

1:09.31 309 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Ealing 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.35 677 F 15/03/20 2020 London Region Spring Open Meet London Ealing 1

52.98 691 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

52.82 698 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

54.44 637 F 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Ealing 1

54.09 650 H 06/05/19 London 2019 Long Course Summer Championships London Aquatics Cnt Ealing 1

54.13 648 F 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

53.86 658 H 26/01/19 2019 Middlesex County Championships London Ealing 1

53.74 663 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

52.95 693 H 27/05/18 London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open London Ealing 1

52.44 713 F 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Ealing 1

53.08 688 H 07/05/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs Stratford Ealing 1

53.86 658 H 31/03/18 Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open London Ealing 1

53.77 661 H 21/01/18 Flanders Swimming Cup Antwerp, Belgium  1

54.58 632 F 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Ealing 1

54.75 626 H 04/11/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Ealing 1

53.85 658 R 29/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

54.29 643 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

54.86 623 F 01/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Ealing 1

54.69 629 H 01/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Ealing 1

55.29 608 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

55.00 618 F 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Ealing 1

55.76 593 H 25/03/17 MCASA Open Meet London Ealing 1

54.88 622 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Ealing 1

56.17 580 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Ealing 1

58.13 523 H 01/07/16 53 Internationale Schwimfest Darmstadt Ealing 1

56.75 563 F 15/05/16 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Guildford Ealing 1

56.69 564 H 23/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

56.27 577 F 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

56.92 557 H 09/04/16 London Region Summer Championships London Ealing 1

56.47 571 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Ealing 1

57.00 555 F 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

57.31 546 H 26/02/16 17th National Meeting of Lyon Metropole Lyon, France Ealing 1

57.93 529 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.26 520 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

58.06 525 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1
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58.06 525 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1

58.64 510 F 17/05/15 MCASA Long Course Open Meet Luton Ealing 1

1:00.32 468 F 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

58.90 503 H 09/05/15 London Region Summer Championships London  1

59.73 482 H 25/04/15 The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final Cardiff Ealing 1

1:00.98 453 H 22/02/15 The Hague Gold Grand Prix Den Haag  1

1:02.63 418 H 07/06/14 London Region Age Group Championships Stratford Ealing 1

1:09.31 309 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Ealing 3
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